TOWN OF WAYLAND

41 COCHITUATE ROAD
WAYLAND, MASSACHUSETTS 01778

Julia Junghanns, R.S., C.H.O.
DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC HEALTH
TEL. (508) 358-3617
www.wayland.ma.us

7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.

7:45 p.m.

8:05 p.m.

8:35 p.m.

8:55 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

9:15 p.m.

AGENDA- June 16, 2014

Public Comment
Public Health Nursing Update- Shingles Program discussion

70 Rice Road- Gerald Ling- owner-Finish Attic and additional living space
(already Deed Restricted)

10 Chestnut St.- Linda K. Thompson- owner- Determination of number of
bedrooms (1 vs. 2)

15 Morse Road-William Sterling- owner- amend approval to include finished
basement and Deed Restriction

Annual Appointments
Food Inspector
Animal Control Officer
Sanitarian
Alternate Burial Agent

General Business

Approve bills

Director’s Report

Approve Minutes — 050514
Board of Health Priorities

Topics not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the
meeting, if any

Next meeting
June 30, 2014

Please note: Items may not be discussed in the exact order listed

061614agenda






