TOWN OF WAYLAND



41 COCHITUATE ROAD WAYLAND, MASSACHUSETTS 01778

Julia Junghanns, R.S., C.H.O. DIRECTOR OF PUBLIC HEALTH TEL. (508) 358-3617 www.wayland.ma.us

AGENDA- June 16, 2014

7:00 p.m.	Public Comment				
7:05 p.m.	Public Health Nursing Update- Shingles Program discussion				
7:45 p.m.	70 Rice Road- Gerald Ling- owner-Finish Attic and additional living space already Deed Restricted)				
8:05 p.m.	10 Chestnut St Linda K. Thompson- owner- Determination of number of bedrooms (1 vs. 2)				
8:35 p.m.	15 Morse Road-William Sterling- owner- amend approval to include finished basement and Deed Restriction				
8:55 p.m.	Annual Appointments Food Inspector Animal Control Officer Sanitarian Alternate Burial Agent				
9:00 p.m.	 General Business Approve bills Director's Report Approve Minutes – 050514 Board of Health Priorities 				
9:15 p.m.	Topics not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting, if any				
	Next meeting June 30, 2014				

Please note: Items may not be discussed in the exact order listed 061614agenda